
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I NO.R-09-09-340 1 1 1 2

2. AMENDI3ENTOMOOIFICAflON NO. 3. EFFECTIE DATE 4. REQUISITIONPURCHASE R-Co NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(IftaPpIcaW6)

M002 See block 16C CFO-12-032
dated: 2/21/12

ISjSUEDBy CODE 3100 7.ADUiN5TEREDBY (Nvth 1MG CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Karla Garcia, 301-492-3603 Mail Stop: TWS-01-BIOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Washington, DC 2D555 Washington, DC 20555

B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. 1•54, mx, SuI, OW ZT Cod&) 9A. AMENOMENT OF SOUCITATION NO.

DELOITTE CONSULTING L. L. P.
98.DATED EE ITEM 11)

4301 N FAIRFAX DR STE 210 iNR.-MoIF03 NOFCONTACTO NNRC-T003

ARLINGTON VA 222031633
J1OE DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 019121586 FACLITYCOOE X 12-08-2011

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered sodicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Ris etdended, Fý Is not eAended.

Offers must acknowledge receIpt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the

oftr submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENTTO BE RECENIED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY

RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made

by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solcliation and this amendment. and Is received por to the opening hour

and dates ed.
12. AccOUWNANDAPPROFPRATION DATA Qfmfk*M B&R: 2012-7N-51-G-156 JC:N7366 BOC: 252A APPN:31X0200

FpS: N/A obligates: $0.00
NAICS: 541219

13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
Ir' Uf~rlni:ll::. Till PJ'MTIeAE'.TIAI•fL=I• 5i A.% nl=SCRIREf IN WE 14.

M A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TM. (teCif tMrIat) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN IEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE OONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THEABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTDORODE IS MODOUED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (useh a- l5m i J •m peig omU, QPWDPi2aI do* -I-)

SET FORTH IN TTEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORfTY OF FAR 43-103(b).

C. THI SUPPLEIMENTAL AGREEMENT 15 EN"TERE INTO PURUANT TO AUItHORTY O. Mutual Agreement of the Parties

D. OTHER (Specify We d ModMCn mand a.rty)

E. IMPORTANT: contractor E] is not, [ is req-• ied to Sign Oft document and return1  cop" to o Issuing office.

14, ODEeclO OOFA1ENDUEHtI/MOOIF1CATION (Od by UCF Ssdllm h.dS ide s sui•1 maiteuutl*I.)

The purpose of this modification is to extend the Period of Performance from February 29, 2012 to March 15, 2012.

Please see page two for details.

Period of Performance: December 8, 2011 - March 5, 2012 fChanged)

Total Order Ceiling: $155,069.20 (Unchanged)

Total Obligated Amount: $155,069.20 (Unchanged)

This modification does not obligate funds.

Eke.t as provkLdd hmui,, as wwa mwd .1wom 1flim doo~vwt reknonwcd hi rn RoA 64o 10A. as hwtdrnoc dwmigd. iwuirm urdusd id h S InR fre~ ai .1

1A5 NAMIE AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type orpIe) |15. NAME AND TTrLE OF CONTRACTIN3 OFFRCER (TwPeo PW pr

Stanley E. Porter, DC Principal, Managing Director - Greater Washington Area Contracting Officer

1SM CONTRACTORMFEROR O15. UN AS

(Skinaft- of pwwn VA______ftsd __to__Sip) 3/01/2012 By 2 ,1 N r

NEN 7SID-01-152-0?
PREVIOUS EDITION Mar USABLE

"STANDD FORM SO (REV. 10-M)
* Prosaitd by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53243

8UNSI REVIEW ^OMP pLM 202 ko2 2012

FMPLATF - WHMO?



NRC-DR-09-09-340 Task Order No. 03 Modification No. 02 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to:

1. Extend the Period of Performance from December 8, 2011 - February 29, 2012 to December 8, 2011 - March
15, 2012.

As a result Section A.6 PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE is revised to read as follows:

"The period of performance is December 8, 2011 -March 15, 2012."

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED.


